AENJ RELEASE FORM \* Attach this FORM to the BACK of your artwork\* Kean University and the AENJ Executive Board reserve the right to refuse to include any work improperly prepared to hang. Kean University and the AENJ Executive Board are not responsible or liable for any claims, damages, lost items, injuries and other liabilities of any kind that may arise from participation in this art exhibit.

Name
Home Address
Email
Phone Number
Title of Artwork
Medium
Price (if willing to sell)
School
Town
I understand that Kean University and the AENJ Executive Board are not responsible or liable for any claims, damages, lost items, injuries and other liabilities of any kind that may arise from participation in this art exhibit. I also understand that Kean University and the AENJ Executive Board reserve the right to refuse to include any work improperly prepared to hang. I also understand that I MUST be present at the end of the closing reception on June 17th to pick up my artwork or have made previous arrangements for my artwork to be picked up.